
Par�culars 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

403,415,720

646,130,830

337,872,934

50,788,967

63,958,957

87,348,438

121,885,772

2,334,294,035

682,660,092

464,739,170

717,182,772

39.10

2.33

15%

39.10

276

403,415,720

670,932,040

380,317,206

68,687,352

47,835,955

102,447,508

116,926,825

2,353,835,282

738,207,922

528,066,934

753,001,939

39.90

2.20

15%

39.90

272

403,415,720

683,858,673

378,475,064

11,325,382

41,233,093

117,194,207

104,947,479

2,271,434,152

763,415,761

511,515,041

604,668,143

37.10

2.02

15%

37.10

276

403,415,720

722,158,076

274,095,415

(37,033,605)

41,110,548

100,135,221

81,857,087

2,263,271,929

741,755,237

479,804,412

603,474,398

37.23

1.59

12%

37.23

278

403,415,720

750,535,558

418,746,789

28,743,679

5,094,392

70,084,710

69,497,232

2,161,695,159

825,591,186

421,171,846

391,564,618

32.42

1.51

10%

32.42

274

Paid-up Capital

Gross Premium 

Net Premium 

Net Claim 

Investment & Other Income

Underwri�ng Profit 

Net Profit before tax

Total Assets

Total Reserves

Cash & Bank Balances

Investment

Book value per Share (Tk.10/- each)

Earning per Share (EPS) Tk.10/- each

Dividend (Cash)

Shareholders' Equity (Tk.10/- each) 

Number of Employees

5 YEARS
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66 PHOENIX Annual Report 2024


